Technical Article
Understanding
Medical EMC 4th Edition
(IEC 60601-1-2:2014)
By Delta Product Corporation
TECHNICAL ARTICLE

Model Name Type Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Ingress
Protection
Dimension
(L x W x D)
MDS-005AAS05 B Adapter 5V 1A 5W 90-264Vac IP22 56.5 x 39.5 x 28 mm
MDS-030AAC05 Adapter 5V 3A 15W 85-264Vac IP22 88.0 x 53.5 x 27.5 mm
MDS-030AAC07 Adapter 7V 3A 21W 85-264Vac IP22 88.0 x 53.5 x 27.5 mm
MDS-030AAC12 Adapter 12V 2A 24W 85-264Vac IP22 88.0 x 53.5 x 27.5 mm
MDS-030AAC15 Adapter 15V 2A 30W 85-264Vac IP22 88.0 x 53.5 x 27.5 mm
MDS-030AAC24 Adapter 24V 1.25A 30W 85-264Vac IP22 88.0 x 53.5 x 27.5 mm
MDS-040APS12 B Open Frame  12V 3.33A 40W 90-264Vac   76.2 x 50.8 x 23.0 mm
MDS-040APS15 B Open Frame  15V 2.67A 40W 90-264Vac   76.2 x 50.8 x 23.0 mm
MDS-040APS18 B Open Frame  18V 2.22A 40W 90-264Vac   76.2 x 50.8 x 23.0 mm
MDS-040APS24 B Open Frame  24V 1.67A 40W 90-264Vac   76.2 x 50.8 x 23.0 mm
MDS-060AAS12 B Adapter 12V 5A 60W 90-275Vac   135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-060AAS15 B Adapter 15V 4A 60W 90-275Vac   135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-060AAS19 B Adapter 19V 3.15A 60W 90-275Vac   135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-060AAS24 B Adapter 24V 2.5A 60W 90-275Vac   135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-060BAS12 A Adapter 12V 5A 60W 90-264Vac IP22 135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-060BAS19 A Adapter 19V 3.15A 60W 90-264Vac IP22 135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-060BAS24 A Adapter 24V 2.5A 60W 90-264Vac IP22 135.0 x 62.0 x 34.1 mm
MDS-065APS12 B Open Frame 12V 5.42A 65W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 30.0 mm
MDS-065APS15 B Open Frame 15V 4.2A 63W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 30.0 mm
MDS-065APS18 B Open Frame 18V 3.61A 65W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 30.0 mm
MDS-065APS24 B Open Frame 24V 2.71A 65W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 30.0 mm
MDS-080AAS12 A Adapter 12V 6.7A 80W 90-264Vac IP22 150.0 x 75.0 x 40.0 mm
MDS-090AAS15 B Adapter 15V 6A 90W 90-264Vac   150.0 x 60.0 x 35.0 mm
MDS-090AAS19 B Adapter 19V 4.73A 90W 90-264Vac   150.0 x 60.0 x 35.0 mm
MDS-090AAS24 B Adapter 24V 3.75A 90W 90-264Vac   150.0 x 60.0 x 35.0 mm
MDS-090BAS24 A Adapter 24V 3.75A 90W 90-264Vac   150.0 x 75.0 x 40.0 mm
MDS-100AP401 B Open Frame 5.1V, 12V,
+15V, -15V
8A, 3A,
0.8A, 0.8A 100W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 30.5 mm
MDS-100APS12 B Open Frame 12V 8.33A 100W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 31.0 mm
MDS-100APS15 B Open Frame 15V 6.7A 100W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 31.0 mm
MDS-100APS18 B Open Frame 18V 5.55A 100W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 31.0 mm
MDS-100APS24 B Open Frame 24V 4.17A 100W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 31.0 mm
MDS-100BPS12 B Open Frame 12V 8.33A 100W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
MDS-100BPS15 B Open Frame 15V 6.7A 100W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
MDS-100BPS18 B Open Frame 18V 5.55A 100W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
MDS-100BPS24 B Open Frame 24V 4.17A 100W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
MDS-150AAS12 B Adapter 12V 10A 120W 90-264Vac   170.0 x 85.0 x 40.0 mm
MDS-150AAS19 B Adapter 19V 7.9A 150W 90-264Vac   170.0 x 85.0 x 40.0 mm
MDS-150AAS24 B Adapter 24V 6.25A 150W 90-264Vac   170.0 x 85.0 x 40.0 mm
MDS-200APB12 AA Open Frame 12V 16.67A 200W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 35.6 mm
MDS-200APB24 AA Open Frame 24V 8.33A 200W 90-264Vac   101.6 x 50.8 x 35.6 mm
MDS-200ADB12 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
12V 16.67A 200W 90-264Vac   113.9 x 64.7 x 44.7 mm
MDS-200ADB24 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
24V 8.33A 200W 90-264Vac   113.9 x 64.7 x 44.7 mm
MDS-250ADB12 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
12V 20.84A 250W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 45.0 mm
MDS-250ADB24 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
24V 10.41A 250W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 45.0 mm
MDS-250APB12 AA Open Frame 12V 20.84A 250W 90-264Vac   127.3 x 76.5 x 36.1 mm
MDS-250APB24 AA Open Frame 24V 10.41A 250W 90-264Vac   127.3 x 76.5 x 36.1 mm

MDS-300ADB18 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
18V 16.66A 300W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 45.0 mm
MDS-300ADB24 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
24V 12.5A 300W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 45.0 mm
MDS-300ADB48 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
48V 6.25A 300W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 45.0 mm
MDS-300APB12 AA Open Frame 12V 25A 300W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 35.6 mm
MDS-300APB18 AA Open Frame 18V 16.66A 300W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 35.6 mm
MDS-300APB24 AA Open Frame 24V 12.5A 300W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 35.6 mm
MDS-300APB48 AA Open Frame 48V 6.25A 300W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 35.6 mm
MDS-350AD701
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure

8A, 8A,
0.25A,
0.1A
350W 90-264Vac   194.0 x 100.0 x 40.5
mm
MDS-400ADB12 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
12V 33.33A 400W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 44.4 mm
MDS-400ADB24 AA
Open Frame
with metal
enclosure
24V 16.67A 400W 90-264Vac   140.0 x 88.9 x 44.4 mm
MDS-400APB12 AA Open Frame 12V 33.33A 400W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 35.6 mm
MDS-400APB24 AA Open Frame 24V 16.67A 400W 90-264Vac   127.0 x 76.2 x 35.6 mm
MDS-400AUS19 B
Open Frame
with U Frame 19V 21.1A 400W 90-264Vac   198.0 x 97.0 x 41.5 mm
MDS-400AUS24 B